
LOT 15 BLOCK A WOODGATE VILLAGE 

527-697, 550-369, 830-1957, 907-

DAVIS JAY
P O BOX 1508
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

05-4S-16-02777-016

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

5416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/03/2023 JB 0.36 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

17,554
3,000
18,500
39,054
6,381
32,673

0
32,673
39,054

0

35,580

0907/0481 7/26/2000 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTRIDGE INC

JAY S DAVIS  (CLEAR

0830/1957 6/15/1996 CD U V 11 9,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AUDREY BULLARD

JAY S DAVIS

2025
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294 SW ASPEN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 894 81.8100 49.09 43,886 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 872

BAS 200 100 200 3,927

BAS 672 100 672 13,195

FOP 64 35 22 432

936 894 17,554

BAS= W28 BAS= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W20 S14 E30 FOP=  S8 E8 N8 W8$
E18 N14$.

BAS

2820

14

30

18

14

BAS 10

20

10

20

FOP8

8

8

8

1 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RMH-2109.00 145.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


